1670225-1
AMP MCP 6.3/4.8K, Automotive Terminals, Tab, Tab Width 6.3 mm [.248 in], Tab
Thickness .031 in [.8 mm], 4 – 6mm² Wire Size
07/25/2021 03:15PM | Page 1 For support call+86 400 820 6015
   端子和接头 >  汽车端子 >  AMP MCP，母端和公端
 Sealable: 否
 Wire Size: 4 – 6 mm²
 对接公端厚度: .8 mm [ .031 in ]

下载查看
ENG_CVM_CVM_1670225-1_B.3d_stp.zip
英文版本
下载CAD文件代表我接受和同意 。使用条款
数据表/目录页
MFINITY Version AUT
1670225-1
AMP MCP 6.3/4.8K, Automotive Terminals, Tab, Tab Width 6.3 mm [.248 in], Tab
Thickness .031 in [.8 mm], 4 – 6mm² Wire Size
07/25/2021 03:15PM | Page 5 For support call+86 400 820 6015
MFINITY Version AUT
英文版本
MFINITY Modular Hard Wired Fuse and Relay Box
英文版本
产品规格
应用规格
德语
应用规格
英文版本